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TIERAEE: I8, -65°CE +300°C, @M, 350°C

« ERTRHEERS: BEEAEER 125um, FEEHRE
155+5um

+ BEHEZE. NANREEERRIEEF®REH
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FeLtAER

FRES

FesitaE
EHHZE@1310nm(pm)
EHHEZE@1550nm(pm)
FEFE LR (nm)

= H@1310nm(dB/km)
= H@1550nm(dB/km)
NatEsE
BEBEEZE(Um)
H#EEHE(um)
BEFEE (%)
BB (um)
HEAREE (um)
MERE
T53gEa P (kpsi)
IEREER("C)
REME

HT 9/125-14/250(150)

HT1210-A

9.2X04
10.4£0.8
<1300
<0.40
<0.25

125.0%1.0
245.0+10.0
<10

<0.8

<12

100
-65~ 150, ¥@RA200
R

HT 9/125-14/250(150)_Y

HT1210-B

9.2+0.4
10.4%0.8
<1300
=040
=0.25

125.0%1.0
245.0%10.0
<1.0

<0.8

<12

100
-65~150, %@HA200
TR

HT 9/125-14/155(300)

HT1510-B

9.2+0.4
10.4£0.8
<1300
=<1.00
=0.80

125.0%2.0
155.0£5.0
=<1.0
=0.8
=10

100
-65~300, %FRA350
ERTIRE

HT 8/80-12/105(300)

HT1511-B

9.1%0.5
10.4£0.8
<1290
=0.30

80.0£2.0
105.0£5.0
=<1.0
=<1.0
<10

100
-65 ~ 300, ¥ERA350
E 2y 1




FEaiEtn =

SesFdem HTBI 9/125- HTBI 9/125- HTBI 8/125- HTBI 8/125-
14/250+(150) 14/250+(150)_Y 14/250(150) 14/250(150)_Y
RS HT1211-A HT1211-B HT1213-C HT1213-B
P iEEE
BHEF@1310nm(um) 8.810.4 8.810.4 86104 8.6+0.4
HBiHEZ@1550nm(um) 9.84+0.5 9.84+0.5 96405 96105
FeEE LA Cc(nm) <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260
=H@1310nm(dB/km) <0.35 <0.35 <0.35 <035
= H @1383nm(dB/km) <0.35 <0.35 <0.35 <035
=H @1550nm(dB/km) <021 <021 <0.21 <021
=H @1625nm(dB/km) <023 <0.23 <0.23 <0.23
TR (nm) 1300 ~ 1324 1300 ~ 1324 1300~1324 1300 ~ 1324
ZEHHEps/ (nm2km)) <0.092 <0.092 <0.092 <0.092
NfEsE
BEERE (um) 124.8+0.7 124.8%0.7 1248407 124.8+0.7
HEHE (um) 245.0%5.0 245.0£5.0 245,0%5.0 245.0£5.0
BEFEEIRE (%) <07 <07 <0.7 <07
BN (pm) <05 <05 <0.5 <05
FEAERLE (M) <12 <12 <12 <12
FATEE(%) <6.0 <6.0 <6.0 <6.0
i
EEHRFE@1550nm, 18, ¥Z10mm(dB) <0.1 <0.1 <0.03 <0.03
FRERFE@1625nm, 18, 3E10mm(dB) <02 <02 <0.1 <0.1
HEHFE@1550nm, 18, ¥427.5mm(dB) - <05 <0.08 <0.08
FRIERFE@1625nm, 18, #&7.5mm(dB) . <10 <0.25 <0.25
EETHFE@1550nm, 18, 3&5mm(dB) - - <0.15 <0.15
EERFE@1625nm, 18, #Z5mm(dB) - - <0.45 <0.45
HimEsE
Tt (kpsi) 100 100 100 100
TERESERE(C) -65 ~ 150, %FHE200 -65 ~ 150, ¥FHE200 -65~ 150, 4EHA200 -65~150, ¥GHA200
HEAE HFhER HFhER k] R
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Famigtn=
FeFAR HTG 50/125-20/250(150) HTG 50/125-20/250(150)_Y HT 50/125-20/155(300)
RS HT2312-B HT2211-A HT2512-B
FePEsE
= @850nm(dB/km) <30 <24 <40
= H@1300nm(dB/km) <08 <0.6 <20
FEE NS E@850nm(MHz - km) =150 =150 =150
FEE NS E@1300nm(MHz - km) =300 =300 =300
wElE 0.200%0.015 0.200£0.015 0.200£0.015
NtsE
BEEE(Em) 50%2.5 50£2.5 50+3.0
BEER(Em) 125.0%1.0 125.0£1.0 125.0£2.0
FEHEEM) 245.0£10.0 245,0£10.0 155.0%5.0
aEFEE (%) <10 <10 <10
e EELEIRE (um) <15 <15 <15
FE/AERGEEE(m) <12 <12 <10
HimttsE
353 (kpsi) 100 100 100
T{ERESEE (°C) -65~ 150, ¥EHE200 -65 ~ 150, ¥EHE200 -65~300, §EHA350
FEME RIS HFhERs BRI
Fanistne
b i HTG 62.5/125-27/250(150) HTG 62.5/125-27/250(150)_Y HT 62.5/125-27/155(300)
FRiRE HT2215-A HT2215-B HT2515-B
FeePknE
5 @850nm(dB/km) <30 <3.0 <490
= H@1300nm(dB/km) <10 <10 <20
FEE NS E@850nm (MHz - km) =150 =150 =150
FEE NS E@1300nm(MHz - km) =300 =300 =300
wElE 0.275%0.015 0.275£0.015 0.275£0.015
NtsE
BEEE(Em) 62.5+25 62.5+25 62.5+3.0
BEERE(Em) 125.0%1.0 125.0£1.0 125.0£2.0
FEHEM) 245.0£10.0 245,0£10.0 155.0%5.0
BEFEE (%) <10 <10 <10
o EELEIRE (um) <15 <15 <15
FE/ARRGEEE(pm) <12 <12 <10
HimttsE
T3 (kpsi) 100 100 100
T{ERESEE (°C) -65~ 150, EHA200 -65 ~ 150, ¥FHAE200 -65~300, §EHA350
FEME RIS HFhEEs BRI
A FERTRARNS, TR, 5 8 USRS — N ERATICE RN &
- EHREE P BREEATE (40100um. 200um. 300umE) F47 #1577 8 S mE T
« 010032 RZS 202505
EENEF A BB RFELT
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